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U-19 Championship
2018/19 6th round, Match #38

Friday, 21.09.2018, 11:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 26°C. Spectators: 150

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior (C)
3 Samchuk Daniil
5 Oberman Yevhen
27 Kobenda Nazar
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
21 Sysoiev Artem
33 Havronskyi Oleh
8 Krutin Maksym
9 Lev Artem
11 Maksymenko Pylyp
94 Vasylenko Stanislav

Substitutes
21 Chekotun Andrii
25 Stoianov Nazar
44 Pryimak Andrii
19 Suprun Dmytro
24 Kukhar Danyil
17 Topchii Serhii
45 Sluchynskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

12 Solobchuk Kostiantyn (C)
11 Bykov Ivan
4 Pylypenko Viktor
5 Dubko Valerii
17 Kutsenko Yehor
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
2 Tovstyi Maksym
10 Mosiichuk Nazar
13 Mamro Dmytro
19 Halata Denys
7 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

Substitutes
21 Hummetov Davyd
18 Posievkin Radion
3 Mamrosenko Ivan
20 Yurchenko Illia
9 Kravchuk Danylo
6 Voloshko Bohdan
15 Bratkevych Vladyslav

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

Referee:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Mozharivskyi Maksym
Assistant 2:
Millier Oleksandr
4th Official:
Honcharuk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Skrypak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 6th round, Match #38
Friday, 21.09.2018, 11:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 26°C. Spectators: 150

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
20' 7 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

27' 7 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
5 Oberman Yevhen

44 Pryimak Andrii 46'

8 Krutin Maksym
24 Kukhar Danyil 46'

9 Lev Artem
17 Topchii Serhii 46'

63' 7 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
18 Posievkin Radion

21 Sysoiev Artem
25 Stoianov Nazar 65'

70' 13 Mamro Dmytro
20 Yurchenko Illia

72' 5 Dubko Valerii

11 Maksymenko Pylyp 73'

3 Samchuk Daniil 76'

77' 2 Tovstyi Maksym
3 Mamrosenko Ivan

33 Havronskyi Oleh
19 Suprun Dmytro 80'

85' 10 Mosiichuk Nazar
15 Bratkevych Vladyslav

90' 19 Halata Denys
9 Kravchuk Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


